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Time-Table

End Semester Examinations June -July 2024

School: School of Architecture Program: B. Arch
Semester: 11 Type: Regular — Theory
| Sr. COURSE
DATE DAY TIME COURSE NAME
No. CODE
B 01/07/2024 Monday A BARPC204 History of Culture & Architecture ||
== § am
' 2 | 02/07/2024 Tuesday " BARBS206 | Building Construction & Specification Il
—— — —— 0
3 | 04/07/2024 | Thursday 12.30 BARBS207 Structural System Il
F m
| 4 B5/07/2024 Friday P BARBS208 Environmental Studies I
School: School of Architecture Program: B. Arch
Semester: 1V Type: Regular — Theory
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| No. DAT DAY TIME CODE COURSE NAM

1 | 03/07/2024 | Wednesday | 10.00am to 12.30pm | BARBS406 | Building Services ||

LZ 08/07/2024 Monday 9.30am to 3.30pm

BARPC401 | Design Studio IV
3 | 09/07/2024 Tuesday 8.30am to 3.00pm

History of Culture &

‘ 4 10/07/2024 | Wednesday 10.00am to 12.30pm | BARPC403 )
‘ Architecture IV

Building Construction &

5 11/07/2024 | Thursday 10.00am to 12.30pm | BARBS404 i
Specification IV

\ 6 | 12/07/2024 Friday 10.00am to 12.30pm | BARBS405 | Structural System IV B
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D Y Patil School of Architecture, Ambi

Time-Table

End Semester Examinations June -July 2024

School: School of Architecture
Semester: VI

Program: B. Arch
Type: Regular — Theory

| sr. COURSE
' No. DATE DAY TIME e COURSE NAME
| 1 01/07/2024 Monday 9.30 am to 3.00pm
‘ 2 | 02/07/2024 Tuesday 8.30 am to 3.00pm BARPC601 | Design Studio VI
‘ 3 | 03/07/2024 | Wednesday | g8 30 am to 3.00pm
4 | 05/07/2024 Friday BARPC605 | Professional Practice |
Uit | Building Construction &
5 | 08/07/2024 | Monday 10.00am to 12.30pm | BARBS606
' Specification VI
" 6 | 10/07/2024 | Wednesday BARBS607 | Structural System VI
| 7 | 11/07/2024 | Thursday BARBS608 | Building Services IV
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Ref. No.:

D Y Patil School of Architecture, Ambi

DYPU/COE/

Date: 06.06.2024

Time-Table

End Semester Examinations June -July 2024

School: School of Architecture

Semester: I, 111, V & VII

Program: B. Arch
Type: Backlog — Theory

l
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SOA Pune, Ambi. |

SOA Pune, Ambi.

Pune, Ambi.

Sr. Semester COURSE
ATE
' No.: D DAY TIME- CODE COURSE NAME
1 24/06/2024 Monday I BARBS106 | Structural System |
2 | 25/06/2024 | Tuesday | BARBS105 | Building Construction &
Specifiactions |
3 25/06/2024 Monday [ BARBS305 | Structural Systems - |lI
4 26/06/2024 | Wednesday 1] BARBS306 | Building Services-|
eSO S Environmental Studies
5 27/06/2024 Thursday I BARBS307 lll (Climatology)
. History of Culture &
6 | 28/06/2024 Friday 1l BARPC303 Arehitectire (i
10.00am
7 25/06/2024 Tuesday % V BARBS507 | Structural Systems - V
8 | 28/06/2024 Friday 12.30pm V BARBS508 | Building Services - |l
9 | 26/06/2024 | Wednesday Vil BARPC704 | Professional Practice Il
P Quantity Surveying,
10 | 27/06/2024 Thursday VI BARBS707 | Estimation and
Specification Writing
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